
                                                           

   

            MAA-232 Revised 4/29/10 

 

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATON 

BID OPENING RESULTS 

 

 

MAA Contract No.:  MAA-MC-24-003                                                                                                                           Bid Opening Date: 6/8/23   

 

Title:    Hazardous Waste Disposal Services    

                at BWI Airport and Martin State Airports                                                                                                 

           

 

                                                                                                                                                                                              Bids Opened: 11:00:00 a.m. 
  

Order 

Bid 

Received 

Name of Company 

 

Total 

Price 

Resultant 

Order 

1 Kalyani Environmental Solutions, LLC $270,385.00 1 

2 Total Environmental Concepts, Inc. $859,619.00 2 

 

APPARENT LOW BIDDER:   Kalyani Environmental Solutions, LLC                                                                                             Total Bid Price: $270,385.00  

 

Bid(s) Opened by: ___ Daryl Moore_______________________________________                 Bid(s) Witnessed by: ___ Monica Queen _________________________________ 


